Contents

List of Figures and Plates
List of Abbreviations
Note on Sources
Acknowledgments

Introduction

I Neighborhoods and Metropolis
The Kiez and Community Identity
Within the City of Millions

2 Rebellion at Home and in the Community
Crisis at Home: Gender and Radicalism

Crisis at Home: Generational Tension and Radicalism
Bloody May

3 Republicanism or Radicalism: Appeals to Berlin’s Workers
Social Democracy and Republicanism
Radicalism

4 Conflict and Cooperation: Political Independence in Berlin’s
Neighborhoods
Local Initiative
Discussion with the Enemy and Membership Fluctuation
Disciplining the Neighbors: Denunciation in Berlin

5 The Logic of Violence
The Anatomy of Street Violence
Upholding Order: Street Violence and the Berlin Courts

Conclusion
The Emergency Decrees
The Culture of Radicalism

Bibliography

Index

vil

page 1xX
X1

xiil

XV

I

24
25
53

79
8o

100
I20

137
139
160

188
189
207
214

232

237
261

286
286

294
301

319



