## **Contents**

List of Figures and Plates		page ix
List of Abbreviations		xi
Note on Sources		xiii
Acknowledgments		xv
	Introduction	I
I	Neighborhoods and Metropolis	24
	The Kiez and Community Identity	25
	Within the City of Millions	53
2	Rebellion at Home and in the Community	79
	Crisis at Home: Gender and Radicalism	80
	Crisis at Home: Generational Tension and Radicalism	100
	Bloody May	120
3	Republicanism or Radicalism: Appeals to Berlin's Workers	137
	Social Democracy and Republicanism	139
	Radicalism	160
4	Conflict and Cooperation: Political Independence in Berlin's	
	Neighborhoods	188
	Local Initiative	189
	Discussion with the Enemy and Membership Fluctuation	207
	Disciplining the Neighbors: Denunciation in Berlin	214
5	The Logic of Violence	232
	The Anatomy of Street Violence	237
	Upholding Order: Street Violence and the Berlin Courts	261
	Conclusion	286
	The Emergency Decrees	286
	The Culture of Radicalism	294
Bibliography		301
Index		319